15000002063 417 E. Virginia Street, Su e 1 • 7 (850) 224-8870 • 1-80 -342-80

ne Hernandez Family Limited Parthership?	3000263 -09/02/98- ****140.0
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
- KYIZ	Trade/Service Mark
698 8 W 9/19x	Merger File
WKV ⁶	Art. of Amend. File
ayy aluai	RA Resignation
() () () () () () () () () ()	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement_
	Cert. Copy
(^ <u>^</u>)	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
=	Corn Record Search
	Officer Search
	Officer Search Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search
	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
15 112190 10.10	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	

Will Pick Up

Walle In

1063--8 -01032--018 O ****140.00

Aft of file. File	
LTD Partnership File	
Foreign Corp. File	Tin i giran i
L.C. File	**
Fictitious Name File	0Pc
Trade/Service Mark	98/S
Merger File	9 35
Art. of Amend. File	
RA Resignation	3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Dissolution / Withdrawal	7: 58
Annual Report / Reinstatement	G 0, ''
Cert. Copy	-
Photo Copy	r vilagosta de la composición del composición de la composición de la composición del composición de la composición del composición de la composición del composición de la composición del composición de la composición dela composición del composición del composición del composición
Certificate of Good Standing	
Certificate of Status	
Certificate of Fictitious Name	
Corp Record Search	<u> </u>
Officer Search	3 1
Fictitious Search	
Fictitious Owner Search	
Vehicle Search	
Driving Record	• • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
UCC 1 or 3 File	
UCC 11 Search	- · 1

UCC 11 Retrieval_

Courier_



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

September 2, 1998

CAPITAL CONNECTION

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: THE HERNANDEZ FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W98000020120

We have received your document for THE HERNANDEZ FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$140.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$140.00 payment.

The Registered Agent -- Alvaro B. Castillo, Esq. -- MUST SIGN the acceptance statement in Item 5.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 498A00045219

\$8 SEP -4 AH 9: 36 ida \$23148

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 8231

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

THE HERNANDEZ FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. THE HERNANDEZ FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (Name of Limited Partnership; must confidently "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership)	ontain a suffix such as "Limited", thership")
2. 9863 S.W. 2nd Street, Miami, Florida 3. (The Business Address of Li	3174 mited Partnership)
3Alvaro Castillo B., Esq. (Name of Registered Agent	•
4. (Florida Street Address for	Registered Agent) Pent designation as Registered Agent for
6. 9863 S.W. 2nd Street, Miami, Florida (The Mailing Address of t	rship is to be dissolved is <u>December 31, 203</u>
8. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) (GYUU) The Hernandez Family Corporation	9863 S.W. 2nd Street Miami, Florida 33174

Signed this day of	September 1998 .	P.
Signature of all general partners: The Hernander Family Corporation General Partner Mauricio Hernandez, President.	General Partner	1
General Partner	General Partner	-
General Partner		

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all o	of the general partners of
The Hernandez Family Limited Partnership lows:	_ , a Florida Limited Partnership, certify as 🚯-
10113.	
The amount of capital contributions to da	ite of the limited partners is \$ 900.00
The total amount contributed and anticipa	ated to be contributed by the limited partners
at this time totals \$ _900.00 .	
This day of September	, 19 <u>98</u> .
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	•
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare the facts alleged are ture, to the best of my knowled. The Hernandez Family Corporation	at I(we) have read the foregoing and that the dge and belief.
General Partner Mauricilo Hernandez, President.	General Parnter
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner

General Partner